THOMAS MACHINERY LTD.
41 GRANGE ST.

GUELPH, ON

N1E 278, CANADA

PH. 519-824-2315
FAX 519-824-9691
www.thomach.ca

USA 120 V. 50/60 Hz
Order No. 1254075

F 300-2
Spare Parts List

28] 0136452 [10m6x28  DIN 7979 |
29 0053510 |4h6x14 DIN 6325 |
y 30, 0135922 |HK0810 DIN 618
ITE_M]OEI?ER.MO. _]SPID._RE PART DIN _ QTY 31 0136151
1/ 0136604 32 0257947 | -
_2|o13e078| 33 0256686
4 0136077 | - 34| 0256687 N i
5 0135927 5mEx36 DIN 6325 35 0136153
6/ 0136076 36| 0256692 |
8/ 0030910 35.5x18.3x2  DIN2093 | 37| 0012289 A4x4x10-C4 DIN6885 | B
9 0135920 |35.5x18.3x1.2 DIN 2093 38 0256645 |
10 0137461 M5x35 DIN 6912 | 39| 0256646
11 014605 M5x35 DIN912 | 40| 0014745 |M6x16 DIN 912
12/ 0136773 | SRy _ 41| 014605 |M5x35 DIN 912
13/ 0135479 | _ 1 42| 0135472 - N
14| 0135480 | _ 43| 0970584 Blau
16, 0135921 | _ 44| 0050760 |A3x3x12-St60  DIN 6885
17 135477 | 45| 0027669 |608-2Z DIN 625
18 0135478 - . 46| 0256684
19 0075574 |M6x20 ~ DIN7991 | 47| 0102437 |HK0509 DIN 618
20 0027758 |6000-2Z DIN 625 48/ 0076424 |5x10x0.2  DIN 988
21 0125481 49| 0256644
22 0128946 | | 50| 0256642
23 0010740 5Sm6x24 _DING6325 | 51/ 0021113 10x1-FDST  DIN471 |
24 0259586 52| 0028458 —
25/ 0135791 | "53| 0027693 DIN 625
26 0085467 |6m6x6x55 ~ DIN 6325 - = HE T Y
27| 0259287 | 55 0357369 120V 50/60Hz ‘

Spare PartsList © usa F 300-2


2003 
THOMAS MACHINERY LTD.  
41 GRANGE ST.  
GUELPH, ON  
N1E 2T8, CANADA  
PH. 519-824-2315  
FAX 519-824-9691  
www.thomach.ca


F 300-2 Spare Parts Breakdown

42 4?
X

== \

Assembly
of disk spring I
5:15 12x

F 300-2 USA  Spare Parts Breakdown





